1
IES6300SL Series
DIN-Rail or Wall Mounting
6/12/20-Port Gigabit Layer 2 Managed Industrial Ethernet Switch (Optional
PoE)
 Support 2 Gigabit SFP slots and 4 Gigabit copper ports (optional PoE), 4 Gigabit SFP slots and 8 Gigabit
copper ports (optional PoE) or 4 Gigabit SFP slots and 16 Gigabit copper ports (optional PoE)
 Support MRP ring network, reconfiguration time < 200ms

Warranty 5 years
8
Ordering Information
Model
Gigabit
Copper
Port
Gigabit PoE
Copper Port
Gigabit
SFP
Slot
PoE
Power
Power Supply
IES6300SL-4GT2GS-2LV-N 4 — 2 —
12~60VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy
IES6300SL-8GT4GS-2LV-N 8 — 4 —
12~60VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy
IES6300SL-4GP2GS-2LV-N — 4 2 120W
44~57VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy
IES6300SL-8GP4GS-2LV-N — 8 4 240W
44~57VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy
IES6300SL-16GT4GS-2LV-N 16 — 4 —
12~60VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy
IES6300SL-16GP4GS-2LV-N — 16 4 240W
44~57VDC
Dual power supply
redundancy